 DATASHEET
CoolTeg G XC
In-row cooling unit with direct evaporation
and integrated compressor
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Stetkova 1638/18, 140 00 Prague 4, Czech Republic
Tel.: +420 565 300 358, info@conteg.com

AIR-COOLED FINS AND TUBES
Indoor
unit
Max.
temp. CONTEG P/N
Sound pressure level Number
of fans
Power supply Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Lw(A) Lp(A) 10m ph/V/Hz A kW
XC30 35 °C AC-COND4-01-35 75 dB 55 dB 1 1/230/50-60 2,2 0,45 1 284 1 088 936 118
XC30 45 °C AC-COND4-01-45 79 dB 59 dB 2 1/230/50-60 1,65 0,76 1 884 888 885 145
XC30 55 °C AC-COND4-01-55 73 dB 53 dB 2 1/230/50-60 1,15 0,48 2 484 1 088 936 217
XC40 35 °C AC-COND2-03-35 87 dB 56 dB 2 3/400/50-60 4,2 2,59 1 884 888 957 158
XC40 45 °C AC-COND2-02-45 93 dB 61 dB 2 3/400/50-60 6,2 4,02 2 484 1 088 961 236
XC40 55 °C AC-COND2-03-55 96 dB 64 dB 2 3/400/50-60 8,6 5,77 2 484 1 088 961 267
1. CoolTeg
COOLING SYSTEM
Code Model
TCW Chilled water